
PHYSICAL SIZE -AREA OF CAMPUS

Physical Size

(ln Acres) acres 57.6 cents,I447I

(ln Sq. Mtrs) Each Room 7 sq.mtrs.

Built-up Area (tn Sq. Mtrs) 1,07.L8 sq.mtrs.

Area of Play ground (ln Sq. Mtrs) 400 sq.mtrs.

S. No Room Nos. Length in feet Breadth in feet

22

30

20

30

30

1 Classroom 36 23

2 Composite Lab L 30

3 Physics Lab 1. 30

4 Chemistry Lab t 30

5 Biology Lab t 60

6 Computer Science Lab I 44 22

30

22

22

24

7 Library I 40

8 Maths Lab 1 23

9 English Lab

1.0 Staff Room 2 23

TL Office Room 2 30



SAN|TARY CONptTtoNs

Staff Toilet - Male

Staff Toifet - Female

Boy's Toilet

Particufars

Western Toilet

Indian Toilet

S. No particulars

Western Toilet

Indian Toilet

Urinals

Nos.

1
3

2

3

Particulars

Western Toilet

Indian Toilet

Urinals

CWSN Toilet

Girf's Toilet

Particulars

Western Toilet

Indian Toilet

CWSN Toilet


